THE DATASHEET OF
UWR-96/100-D48AHL2-Y
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
For full details go to
Typical topology is shown

M E C H A N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
P A R T  N U M B E R  S T R U C T U R E
Performance Specifi cations and Ordering Guide ➀
Maximum Rated Output
   Current in mA
Wide Range Input
Nominal Output Voltage:
 96 Volts
Input Voltage Range:
 D48 = 36-75 Volts (48V nominal)
WR - / D48-96 100
Model
Output Input
Effi ciency
Package
(Case/
Pinout)
VOUT
(Volts)
IOUT
(mA)
Power
(Watts)
R/N (mVp-p) ➁ Regulation ➉ VIN Nom.
(Volts)
Range
(Volts)
IIN *
(mA)Typ. Max. Line Load Min. Typ.
UWR-96/100-D48A 96 100 9.6 350 700 ±0.5% ±0.5% 48 36-75 15/220 85% 88% C65, P88
I/O Connections
Pin Function P88
1 +Vin
2 –Vin
3 No Pin
4 +Vout
5 No Pin
6 –Vout
Case C65
A
A Series:
 High Reliability
U
Output confi guration:
 U = Unipolar
* Nominal line voltage, no load/full load conditions.
RoHS-6 hazardous substance compliant*
(does not claim EU RoHS exemption 7B–lead in  solder)
C
* Contact Murata Power Solutions (Datel) for availability.
-
Third Angle Projection
Dimensions are in inches (mm shown for ref. only).
Components are shown for reference only.
Tolerances (unless otherwise specified):
.XX ± 0.02 (0.5)
.XXX ± 0.010 (0.25)
Angles ± 2˚
The pin length of standard units is shown.
UWR-96/100-D48A
9.6 Watt, Single Output, DC/DC Converters
MDC_UWR9.6W.B07 Page 2 of 4